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521-01

5210065

SOURAV SAMANTA

GEN

souravsamantal0@gmail.com

9732039055

Village / Town: ELITE RECIDENCY,

KHAJA ANOWAR BERH
Post Office: SRIPALLY

District: PURBA BARDHHAMAN

State: WEST BENGAL
PIN: 713103
Police Station: BURDWAN

YES

9732039055

521-02 | &

5210041

SKZEARUL HAQUE

OBC-A

skzearulhaque@gmail.com

8918970886

Village / Town: Taldharia
Post Office: Kapasia
District: North 24 parganas
State: West Bengal

PIN: 700130

Police Station: Duttapukur

YES

9836420582

521-03

5210072

SOUNAK GUPTA

GEN

sounakgupta93@gmail.com

9051867603

Village / Town: 59/12/B
SANTIRAM RASTA
Post Office: BALLY
District: HOWRAH
State: WEST BENGAL
PIN: 711201

Police Station: BALLY

YES

9051867603

521-04

5210050

DHRUVAJYOTI MANDAL

GEN

dhrvmndl@gmail.com

9126022192

Village / Town: Shyampur
Post Office: Shyampur
District: Howrah

State: West Bengal

PIN: 711314

Police Station: Shyampur

YES

9126022192

521-05

5210049

PARNAB KUMAR HATI

GEN

parnab.hati@gmail.com

8240718185

Village / Town: Rammandir
Post Office: Chinsurah (R.S)
District: Hooghly

State: West Bengal

PIN: 712102

Police Station: Chinsurah

YES

9038256490

521-06

5210078

KAJAL MANDAL

SC

kjlakash3@gmail.com

9851759032

Village / Town: Muriakundu
Post Office: Alal

District: Malda

State: West Bengal

PIN: 732128

Police Station: Gazole

YES

9851759032
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521-07

5210017

SAIKAT CHAKRABORTY

GEN

chakrabortysaikat58@gmail.com

8918773235

Village / Town: BILASPUR
Post Office: GUTI

District: HOOGHLY

State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 712408

Police Station: JANGIPARA

YES

9734785058

521-08

5210031

SANJIB HOSSAIN

OBC-A

sanjibhossain88@gmail.com

8609081836

Village / Town: SHIYALKHELA
Post Office: PLASSEY

District: NADIA

State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 741156

Police Station: KALIGAN]

YES

8609081836

521-09

5210034

SOHAN CHAKRABORTY

GEN

sohan2384@gmail.com

9163894874

Village / Town: BELGHORIA
Post Office: BELGHORIA
District: North 24Pgs

State: Westbengal

PIN: 700056

Police Station: BELGHORIA

YES

9163894874

10

521-10

5210008

RAJU DAS

SC

rajudas.bca@gmail.com

8617522851

Village / Town: Banchatul
Post Office: Dhalbelun
District: Paschim Medinipur
State: West Bengal

PIN: 721424

Police Station: Keshiary

YES

8538051168

11

521-11

5210002

AJOY PATRA

GEN

ajoypatral988@gmail.com

9734352987

Village / Town: MALLAGRAM
Post Office: AMTA

District: HOWRAH

State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 711401

Police Station: AMTA

YES

9734352987

12

521-12

5210080

MD JAHANGIR ALAM

OBC-A

mdjahangiralam732125@gmail.com

9734375222

Village / Town: WAHEDPUR
Post Office: DAHUA

District: MALDA

State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 732125

Police Station:
HARISHCHANDRAPUR

YES

9734375222
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13

521-13

5210055

RAJENDRA PRASAD

GEN

raj.prasad.83510@gmail.com

9831177969

Village / Town: 4, Dharam Das
Ganguly Lane

Post Office: Shibpur

District: Howrah

State: West Bengal

PIN: 711102

Police Station: Shibpur

YES

9831177969

14

521-14

5210021

TULSHI SHARMA

GEN

sharmafiloman@gmail.com

7031078349

Village / Town: RANGPO
DIVISION G.C.P MUNSONG
Post Office: MUNSONG
District: KALIMPONG

State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 734315

Police Station: KALIMPONG

YES

9434982892

15

521-15

5210083

KHABIRUL ALAM

OBC-A

ugbresearch.kalam@gmail.com

9382562063

Village / Town: MALDA TOWN
Post Office: Malda

District: Malda

State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 732101

Police Station: English Bazar

YES

8116712553

16

521-16

5210028

BISWAJIT SASMAL

GEN

biswajitsasmalll@gmail.com

9073226559

Village / Town: VILL-TULSIBERIA
Post Office: TULSIBERIA

District: HOWRAH

State: WB

PIN: 711401

Police Station: RAJAPUR

YES

9073226559

17

521-17

5210099

NANDAKISHOR PAIRA

OBC-B

1993nkpaira@gmail.com

9800323310

Village / Town: Borai
Post Office: Borai
District: West Medinipur
State: West Bengal

PIN: 721457

Police Station: Mohanpur

YES

9800323310

18

521-18

5210006

INDRAJIT DHARA

OBC-B

2014indrajitdhara@gmail.com

7003392938

Village / Town: BHATURIA
Post Office: BARUNANPARA
District: HOOGHLY

State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 712148

Police Station: POLBA

YES

7278221841
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19

521-19

5210088

SKMD ARIFULLAH

OBC-A

skmdarifullah70@gmail.com

8910504886

Village / Town: GUMUKBERIA
Post Office: KASHMUL

District: HOWRAH

State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 711315

Police Station: ULUBERIA

YES

8910504886

20

521-20

5210070

SK SAHABUDDIN

OBC-A

sahabuddinsekh82@gmail.com

6291891004

Village / Town: BHANJAPARA
Post Office: MIRGA CHATRA
District: HOOGHLY

State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 712602

Police Station: GOGHAT

YES

8016772028

21

521-21

5210040

PRADIP KUMAR MITRA

GEN

mitradip13@gmail.com

9123051372

Village / Town: Bidhansarani,
Pirpukur, Duttapara

Post Office: Baruipur

District: South 24 Parganas
State: West Bengal

PIN: 700144

Police Station: Baruipur

YES

9681539029

22

521-22

5210117

SUTIRTHA PAUL

GEN

sutirthapaul09@gmail.com

9051018184

Village / Town: 3, GOPI MOHAN
MUKHERJEE LANE,

Post Office: BELUR MATH
District: HOWRAH

State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 711202

Police Station: BELUR

YES

9051018184

23

521-23

5210084

NIYAMUL HAQUE

OBC-A

haqueniyamul7@gmail.com

9932434859

Village / Town: DAKSHIN
NABAGRAM

Post Office: DIGHA
District: BIRBHUM

State: WEST BENGAL
PIN: 731236

Police Station: PANRUI

YES

9932434859

24

521-24

5210104

MANAB BISWAS

SC

manab21bs.mb@gmail.com

7407777147

Village / Town: Debnathpur
Post Office: Chhatina
District: Nadia

State: West bengal

PIN: 741160

Police Station: Tehatta

YES

7407777147
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25

521-25

5210063

ANJAN SAHA

SC

anjan.saha45@gmail.com

9883888792

Village / Town: PANIHATI
PATHAGAR ROAD BY LANE
Post Office: PANIHATI

District: NORTH 24 PARGANAS
State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 700114

Police Station: KHARDAH

YES

9804177322

26

521-26

5210076

SANTANU LAYEK

GEN

santanulayek86@gmail.com

7866918956

Village / Town: KALPATHAR
Post Office: KALPATHAR
District: KALPATHAR

State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 722136

Police Station: INDPUR

YES

7866918956

27

521-27

5210012

PARIJAT KUMAR BASU

GEN

parijatbasul@gmail.com

8910851189

Village / Town: 57 , K C M SARANI
Post Office: BHADRAKALI

District: HOOGHLY

State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 712232

Police Station: UTTARPARA

YES

8910851189

28

521-28

5210075

SOMNATH MAJUMDER

SC

sammajumder91@gmail.com

9062273712

Village / Town: Barasat

Post Office: NOAPARA
District: North 24 pargana
State: West Bengal

PIN: 700125

Police Station: DUTTAPUKUR

YES

8981972414

29

521-29

5210069

ASIM ADAK

GEN

asimadak69@gmail.com

8514006079

Village / Town: KUMARCHAK
Post Office: RANICHAK
District: PASCHIM MEDINIPUR
State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 721212

Police Station: DASPUR

YES

8927156572

30

521-30

5210010

ARITRO MAJUMDAR

GEN

aritro.798@gmail.com

8609791585

Village / Town: BURDWAN

Post Office: Rajbari

District: Purba Bardhaman

State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 713104

Police Station: Burdwan Sadar Thana

YES

8609791585
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31

521-31

5210018

MRINAL KANTI DASH

GEN

Kantimrinal88@gmail.com

9734435860

Village / Town: MADHUPUR
Post Office: NAIPUR

District: PURBA MEDINIPUR
State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 721439

Police Station: PATASHPUR

YES

9734435860

32

521-32

33

521-33

5210052

SUBHASH SAHA

GEN

cossimbazarsubhashsaha@gmail.com

9593401139

Village / Town: 43,SRIPUR ROAD
Post Office: COSSIMBAZAR
District: MURSHIDABAD

State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 742102

Police Station: BERHAMPORE

YES

9593401139

5210087

MUNILAL MAHATO

GEN

munilal2014mahato@gmail.com

9734049343

Village / Town: MALIAN DIGHI
Post Office: MALIAN DIGHI
District: DAKSHIN DINAJPUR
State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 733125

Police Station: HARIRAMPUR

YES

6289125321

34

521-34

5210035

SUMANTA DHARA

OBC-B

sumantadhara007@gmail.com

9733648923

Village / Town: GANESHBATI
Post Office: JAGATBALLAVPUR
District: HOOGHLY

State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 711408

Police Station: JANGIPARA

YES

9733648923

35

521-35

5210029

SUROJIT SARKAR

SC

surojitllsarkar@gmail.com

9635193056

Village / Town: ANANDANAGAR
Post Office: ANANDANAGAR
District: NADIA

State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 741125

Police Station: DHUBULIA

YES

9635193056

36

521-36

5210009

BIKRAM MAITI

GEN

bmaiti2@gmail.com

9732441891

Village / Town: VILL-THIKRA
Post Office: RAMNAGAR
District: PURBA MEDINIPUR
State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 721441

Police Station: RAMNAGAR

YES

9732441891
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37

521-37

5210089

SUMANTA BISWAS

SC

sumantabiswas121@gmail.com

6296585080

Village / Town: 19/19 KANKPUL
Post Office: KANKPUL

District: NORTH TWENTY FOUR
PARGANAS

State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 743272

Police Station: ASHOKNAGAR

YES

6296585080

38

521-38

5210085

CHAYAN MAJUMDER

SC

chayanmajumder11@gmail.com

9332332810

Village / Town: ATULIA

Post Office: JESSURE

District: NORTH 24 PARGANAS
State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 743233

Police Station: HABRA

YES

9332332810

39

521-39

5210126

ANANTA DHAL

SC

dhalanantal23@gmail.com

7319466212

Village / Town: BELABARUNIA
Post Office: BEGUNIA

District: PASCHIM MEDINIPUR
State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 721436

Police Station: MOHANPUR

YES

7319466212

40

521-40

5210125

SUMAN KAR

GEN

karsuman14@gmail.com

7980736850

Village / Town: Saradapally,(Deep
sangha)

Post Office: Pansila

District: North 24 Parganas

State: West Bengal

PIN: 700112

Police Station: Ghola

YES

8961905883

41

521-41

5210132

BISWAJIT NATH

OBC-B

nathbiswajit123@gmail.com

6291787949

Village / Town: 486/1 DUMDUM
PARK,GITABITAAN,4TH
FLOOR,FLAT NO-8

Post Office: DUMDUM PARK
District: NORTH 24 PARGANAS
State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 700055

Police Station: LAKE TOWN

YES

7501061620

42

521-42

5210130

RAM KAMAL
CHATTORA]

GEN

rkchattoraj@gmail.com

9734751249

Village / Town: Paschim Bardhaman
Post Office: RAM KRISHNA MISSION
District: Paschim Bardhaman

State: West Bengal

PIN: 713305

Police Station: ASANSOL NORTH

YES

9734751249
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43

521-43

5210037

SUBRATA MUKHERJEE

GEN

subrata22mukherjee@gmail.com

9874183266

Village / Town: MOHISPOTA
Post Office: NATAGARH
District: NORTH 24 PARGANAS
State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 700113

Police Station: GHOLA

YES

9874183266

44

521-44

5210138

CHINMOY JANA

GEN

chinmoyjana97@gmail.com

8972007497

Village / Town: PANTAHARI
Post Office: BALIPUR

District: HOOGHLY

State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 712401

Police Station: KHANAKUL

YES

8972007497

45

521-45

5210110

SOMNATH GHOSH

GEN

somnathghosh.021@gmail.com

7890783284

Village / Town: Santragachi
Post Office: Santragachi
District: Howrah

State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 711111

Police Station: Santragachi

YES

7890783284

46

521-46

5210145

PRADIP DULEY

SC

pradipduley86@gmail.com

7797677627

Village / Town: GOPINAGAR
Post Office: GOPINAGAR
District: HOOGHLY

State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 712402

Police Station: DHANIAKHALI

YES

7797677627

47

521-47

5210144

VASKAR GOSWAMI

GEN

goswamivaskar93@gmail.com

7908288719

Village / Town: BAGHNAPARA
Post Office: BAGHNAPARA
District: PURBA BARDHAMAN
State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 713501

Police Station: KALNA

YES

9614388645

48

521-48

5210111

SOUMYABRATA
MAHAPATRA

GEN

smbrt994@gmail.com

9932557898

Village / Town: SAUTIA

Post Office: SAUTIA

District: PASCHIM MEDINIPUR
State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 721457

Police Station: MOHANPUR

YES

9932557898
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49

521-49

5210154

RANJIT GAYEN

SC

ranjitgayen50@gmail.com

8101879445

Village / Town: Basanti
Post Office: Nafarganj
District: South 24 parganas
State: WEST BENGAL
PIN: 743312

Police Station: Basanti

YES

8101879445

50

521-50

5210153

SAYANTA SAU

OBC-B

sayantasaul@gmail.com

8250121421

Village / Town: KHEJURDA
Post Office: KHEJURDA
District: PURBA MEDINIPUR
State: WB

PIN: 721422

Police Station: EGRA

YES

9775193501

51

521-51

5210149

SUCHAN GHORAI

GEN

ghoraisuchan4@gmail.com

7384169988

Village / Town: JARARNAGAR
Post Office: HERIA

District: PURBA MEDINIPUR
State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 721430

Police Station: KHEJURI

YES

8642015269

52

521-52

5210161

RAJKUMAR GHOSH

OBC-B

r.ghosh. kumar@gmail.com

7384978091

Village / Town: MIRZAPUR
Post Office: MIRZAPUR
District: MURSHIDABAD
State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 742133

Police Station: BELDANGA

YES

7384978091

53

521-53

5210150

AHMED GOLAM
YASDANI

OBC-A

golammath@gmail.com

7278270145

Village / Town: BABUPUR
Post Office: BABUPUR
District: MALDA

State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 732124

Police Station: GAZOLE

YES

8617734193

54

521-54

5210152

INZAMAMUL HOQUE

OBC-A

inzamamulhoque@gmail.com

9674637887

Village / Town: MAHABATPUR
Post Office: DUISATABIGHI
District: MALDA

State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 732201

Police Station: KALIACHAK

YES

9674637887
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55

521-55

5210160

ANIRBAN SANTRA

GEN

anirbansantra30@gmail.com

9933723132

Village / Town: BHADUTALA
Post Office: BHADUTALA
District: PASCHIM MEDINIPUR
State: West Bengal

PIN: 721129

Police Station: SALBONI

YES

9933723132

56

521-56

5210158

GOLAM MORTUJA

OBC-A

gmortuja410@gmail.com

9002756095

Village / Town: METHORANI
Post Office: KATNA

District: MALDA

State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 732124

Police Station: GAZOLE

YES

9002756095

57

521-57

5210165

TARAPADHA
KUMBHAKAR

PH

tarapadha90kumbhakar@gmail.com

9932627115

Village / Town: KAMARKULI
Post Office: CHHATNA
District: BANKURA

State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 722132

Police Station: CHHATNA

YES

9932627115

58

521-58

5210163

ADARSHA BIKASH DOLAI

SC

adarsha.abd@gmail.com

8001616920

Village / Town: VIVEKANANDA
NAGAR-DHARMA

Post Office: MIDNAPORE
District: PASCHIM MEDINIPUR
State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 721101

Police Station: KOTWALI

YES

8001616920

59

521-59

5210162

ASHOK KUMAR KAR

GEN

yogaforall.32@gmail.com

9051030544

Village / Town: 44 MURALI DHAR
PALLY

Post Office: SODPUR

District: NORTH 24 PARGANAS
State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 700110

Police Station: KHARDAH

YES

9051030544

60

521-60

5210167

JYOTIRMAY JANA

GEN

jyotirmayjanal5@gmail.com

7098948339

Village / Town: Purba pitpur
Post Office: Keshapat

District: PURBA MEDINIPUR
State: West Bengal

PIN: 721139

Police Station: Panskura

YES

7098948339
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61

521-61

5210168

AVIJIT ROY

SC

avijitorchid@gmail.com

9749198055

Village / Town: PAYRADANGA
Post Office: MAYURHAT
District: NADIA

State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 741502

Police Station: HANSKHALI

YES

9749198055

62

521-62

5210171

KAOSER RAHMAN

OBC

kaoser.rahman33@gmail.com

9883071367

Village / Town: 6/1, DAMZANE
LANE

Post Office: CENTRAL AVENUE
District: KOLKATA

State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 700073

Police Station: BOWBAZAR

YES

9883071367

63

521-63

5210001

UTPAL GARAI

OBC

utpalgarai56@gmail.com

9735805945

Village / Town: KHATIPUR
Post Office: ABINASHPUR
District: BIRBHUM

State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 731121

Police Station: PANRUI

YES

8240109525

64

521-64

5210096

HOSSAIN UZ ZAMAN

OBC

hossainuzzaman02@gmail.com

9735721961

Village / Town: EKDALA
Post Office: MOLLICKPUR
District: BIRBHUM

State: WEST BENGAL
PIN: 731202

Police Station: MARGRAM

YES

9735721961

65

521-65

5210173

DIPANJAN MAITI

GEN

dipanjanmaiti3690@gmail.com

8670021183

Village / Town: RATANPUR
Post Office: DEBIPUR
District: PURBA MEDINIPUR
State: WEST BENGAL

PIN: 721650

Police Station: NANDIGRAM

YES

9749735354



mailto:avijitorchid@gmail.com

